Amendment <u>25</u> to Council Bill No.58-2009 (as amended)

Amendment No. <u>25</u>

(This amendment substitutes "gross floor area" for "gross leasable area".)

1 In the attachment, on page 10, in the third full paragraph that begins with "The third", strike the reference to "gross leasable area" and substitute "gross floor area". 2 3 On page 46, in the second paragraph in the topmost box, strike the reference to "Gross 4 Leasable Area" and substitute "Gross Floor Area". 5 6 7 On page 47, in box 29, strike each reference to "Gross Leasable Area" and substitute 8 "Gross Floor Area" in each instance. 9 10